
 

 ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

Program: Respiratory Care Year: 2014-2015 

Program Director: Valerie Hansen  
 

 

Name Title Company Phone E-Mail 

Dr. Bruce Baker Medical Director ADC 
358-0200 N/A 

Beth Bradshaw RT ADC 
358-0200 bbrad99485@aol.com 

Richard Broyles PFT Lab Director Allergy ARTS 
236-7629 rbroyles@allergyarts.com 

Melissa Bundy Sleep Lab BSA 
212-1130 melissa.bundy@bsahs.org 

Ann McClure RT BSA 
212-5831 ann.mcclure@bsahs.org 

Alan Sissel RT Director BSA 
212-0130 alan.sissel@bsahs.org 

Susan Sledge RT BSA 
212-5526 susan.sledge@bsahs.org 

Jayme Riggins RT Director MCMH 
935-7171 j.riggins@mchd.net 

Rick Barron RT Director NWTH 
935-7171 rick.barron@nwths.com 

Debbie Chavez RT NWTH 
935-7171 debbie.chavez@nwths.com 

Sam Guiterrez RT NWTH 
935-7171 samuel.gutierrez@nwths.com 

David Sledge RT Director Vibra Hospital 
467-7000 d.sledge@vrhamarillo.com 

Nancy Gerard-Altwwager Member at Large N/A 
N/A NSAltschwager@Sears-Methodist.com 

Ex-Officios: 

Valerie Hansen 
Program Director 

Amarillo College 
354-6073 vahansen@actx.edu 

Mark Rowh Dean Amarillo College 
354-6070 merowh@actx.edu 

Becky Byrd Faculty Amarillo College 
354-6058 rbyrd@actx.edu 

Todd Barnett Adjunct Faculty Amarillo College 
N/A Tmb_34@hotmail.com 

Trisha Garza Adjunct Faculty Amarillo College 
N/A bhallrt@hotmail.com 

Ernesto Olmos Advisor Amarillo College 
354-6007 efolmos@actx.edu 

 VP Amarillo College 
371-5297  



Kayla Wimberley PT Faculty Amarillo College 
672-0947 wimberlyk@hotmail.com 

Kim Crowley Director/CCHE Amarillo College 
354-6087 kacrowley@actx.edu 

Cindi McColl Adjunct Faculty Amarillo College 
N/A thtecinster75@yahoo.com 

 Student Rep Amarillo College 
N/A N/A 

 Student Rep Amarillo College 
N/A N/A 
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